
EVENT CALENDAR | MARCH 2016 

Call to register: 905-571-3301 

Hours: Mon-Fri, 8:30am to 4:30pm (open until 8pm on Wednesday)  
 

facebook.com/vpiinc

twitter.com/vpiinc

linkedIn.com/company/vpi-inc

 

 

vpi Inc. Oshawa 
843 King Street West, Unit# 9, Oshawa, ON L1J 2L4 
905-571-3301 | oshawa@vpi-inc.com | www.vpi-inc.com  

 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
  

 
 
 

1 
WORKSHOP 

Resume Building 
2:30pm-4:30pm 

 

2 
WORKSHOP 

Mastering Interviews 
2:30pm-4:30pm 

 

3 
WORKSHOP 

Second Career 
Application 

2:30pm-4:30pm 

4 
 

7 
WORKSHOP 

Second Career 
Orientation                      

9:00am-11:00am  
 

INFO SESSION 
Working with Chronic 

Health Conditions 
1:00pm-3:30pm 

 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

14 
WORKSHOP 

Second Career 
Application 

9:00am-11:00am 
 

 INFO SESSION 
Working with Chronic 

Health Conditions 
1:00pm-3:30pm 

 

15 
INFO SESSION 
Mood Disorders 

Association 
2:00pm-3:30pm 

16 
 

17 
  

18 
  
  

21 
WORKSHOP 
Labour Market 

Research 
9:00am-11:00am 

 
 INFO SESSION 

Working with Chronic 
Health Conditions 
1:00pm-3:30pm 

 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
  
  

25 
HOLIDAY 

(Branch Closed) 

28 
WORKSHOP 

Career Exploration 
9:00am-3:00pm 

  
 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

 
 


